1
LED Dimmers
Which
dimmer
do I need?
LED GRID DIMMERS
LED DIMMING MODULE
PLATED LED DIMMERS

*MINIMUM BOX DEPTH 25MM
NLSL8307
Order Code Model No. Type
2501087055 NLSL8307 2WAY MODULE
LED 0-150W*
7
NEWLEC SLIMLINE WHITE
PLATED LED DIMMERS 2-WAY
The Newlec NLSL8306 plate mounted
dimmers incorporate next-generation, digital
technology, built into a fit and forget plate
module. Available in slimline white plastic – the
NLSL8306 range offers an easy to install and
aesthetic choice, at an affordable price.
With integrated technology that can be fitted
straight out of the box, the NLSL8306 features
programmable smart settings for perfect
performance even at low levels. It’s available in
two versions that can support an impressive
dimming range of either 1 gang 2 way 0-150W
or 2 gang 2 way 2 x 0-150W.
0-150W / VA LED
FLICKER-FREE & SILENT
PROGRAMMABLE SMART
SETTINGS
INTERGRATED
NEXT-GENERATION
TECHNOLOGY
2-WAY SWITCHING
EASY TO INSTALL
1 AND 2 GANG
NLSL8306/12
1 GANG 2-WAY 0-150W
NLSL8306/22
2 GANG 2-WAY 2 X 0-150W
*MINIMUM BOX DEPTH 25MM
NLSL8306/12 NLSL8306/22
Order Code Model No. Type
2501087053 NLSL8306/12 1G 2W LED
0-150W*
2501087054 NLSL8306/22 2G 2W LED
2 X 0-150W*
8
Rexel UK
Eagle Court 2,